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PROGRESS THAT TOUCHES AND INVESTS IN THE ENTIRE SOCIETY
As a active member of the U.S Green Building Council, Florim spreads awareness to the entire American communities 

and encourages towards the use of building solutions inspired by environmentally friendly practices. 
Using Florim products for project implementation, will positively contribute in obtaining scores and points required for earning the LEED certifi cation 

(Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design).

A COMMITMENT TO THE DEVELOPMENT OF PRODUCTS FOR A CONSCIOUS BUILDING TRADE
Florim offers products containing recycled material. The adoption of eco-compatible production systems is merit of Italian designs produced in the U.S.

TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT THAT CONSIDERS THE NATURAL ENVIRONMENT
Florim commits to the eco-compatible project and translates the same into an avant-guard production process, 

minimizing the negative impact on the environment.

300 International Blvd. TN 37040 Clarksville USA
free call 877 - Florim1 (356-7461)

tel. 931 645 5100
www.fl orimusa.com
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PROGRESS THAT TOUCHES AND INVESTS IN THE ENTIRE SOCIETY
As a active member of the U.S Green Building Council, Florim spreads awareness to the entire 
American communities and encourages towards the use of building solutions inspired by 
environmentally friendly practices. Using Florim products for project implementation, will positively 
contribute in obtaining scores and points required for earning the LEED certifi cation (Leadership in 
Energy and Environmental Design).

A COMMITMENT TO THE DEVELOPMENT OF PRODUCTS FOR A CONSCIOUS BUILDING TRADE
Florim offers products containing recycled material. The adoption of eco-compatible production 
systems is merit of Italian designs produced in the U.S.

TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT THAT CONSIDERS THE NATURAL ENVIRONMENT
Florim commits to the eco-compatible project and translates the same into an avant-guard 
production process, minimizing the negative impact on the environment.

Colors Shown in this brochure may vary 
from actual product. 
Final selection should be made from 
actual product samples.

Los colores mostrados en este folleto 
pueden variar del producto actual. 
Su selección fi nal debe hacerse en base 
a muestras de productos actuales.

WHY PORCELAIN?
There are many reasons to choose 
impervious porcelain tile over other fl oor 
coverings. It offers the largest array of 
design options and holds its value the 
longest. In a comparison between the 
many different fl ooring options, porcelain 
tile offers one of the most durable and 
least expensive options over the lifespan 
of the building.

Benefi ts of Porcelain Tile
• Impervious to water
• Easy to maintain
• Variety of design options 
• Environmentally friendly
• Resistant to germs and bacteria 
• Fade resistant
• Fire resistant
• Durable - best long-term value vs. 

other fl oor coverings

PORQUE PORCELANA?
Hay muchas razones por las cuales 
escoger los impenetrables azulejos de 
porcelana en vez de otros tipo de pisos. 
La porcelana ofrece mayor cantidad de 
diseños y mantiene su valor por más 
tiempo. Cuando se compara entre los 
diferentes tipos de pisos, el azulejo de 
porcelana es una de las opciones de 
pisos más durable y menos costosa 
durante la vida del edifi cio.

Benefi cios del Azulejo 
de Porcelana
• Impermeable
• Fácil de mantener
• Variedad de diseños
• Ambiente agradable
• Resistente a los gérmenes y a las 

bacterias
• Resistente a perder intensidad de color
• Resistente al fuego
• Durabilidad - el mejor valor a largo 

plazo en comparación con otros tipos 
de pisos

HOW TO MAINTAIN YOUR 
PORCELAIN TILE
• Sweep or vacuum regularly.
• Wash with a household cleaner and 

hot water then rinse with clean water 
(do not use wax, oil-based, or abrasive 
cleaners).

COMO MANTENER SU 
AZULEJO DE PORCELANA
• Barra o pase la aspiradora regularmente.
• Lave con limpiador de piso y agua 

caliente, luego enjuague con agua 
limpia (no use cera, o limpiadores que 
contengan aceite o abrasivos).

Find more care, maintenance, and instal-
lation tips at www.fl orim.com.

Para más información sobre cuidado, 
mantenimiento y ayuda en la instalación 
visite: www.fl orim.com.

COLOR SPECIFICATIONS AND SIZES AVAILABLE
ESPECIFICACIONES DE COLORES Y TAMAÑOS DISPONIBLES

Nominal Size
Tamaños nominales SAND GOLD

12”x24” 1093501 1093525
18”x18” 1093500 1093499
12”x12” 1093498 1093497

6”x6” 1093503 1093502
3”x6” 1093505 1093504

2”x2” Mosaic (12”x12”) 1093509 1093508
3”x12” Bullnose 1093507 1093506

PACKAGING - ENVOLTURA

NOMINAL SIZE
TAMAÑOS NOMINALES

METRIC
MÉTRICO

(CM)

THICKNESS
GROSOR

(CM)

PIECES PER BOX
PIEZAS 

POR CAJA

SQ. FT PER BOX
PIES CUADRADO 

POR CAJA

BOXES PER PALLET
CAJAS POR PALETA

SQ. FT PER PALLET
PIES CUADRADO 

POR PALETA

WEIGHT 
PER PALLET

PESO POR PALETA

12”x24” 30x60 11 mm 6 12 48 576 2534
18”x18” 45x45 10 mm 6 13.5 32 432 1837
12”x12” 30x30 10 mm 13 13 48 624 2746

6”x6” 15x15 10 mm 30 7.5 72 540 2112
3”x6” 7.5x15 10 mm 40 5 58 290 1968

2”x2” Mosaic (12”x12”) 30x30 10 mm 10 10 45 450 1845
3”x12” Bullnose 7.5x30 10 mm 12 3 168 504 1016

ALL OTHER SIZES WILL BE PACKAGED AS ORDERED. 
PLEASE CONTACT FLORIM CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 877-FLORIM1 FOR PACKAGING INFORMATION. 

EL RESTO DE LOS TAMAÑOS SERÁN EMPACADOS SEGÚN EL PEDIDO. POR FAVOR, CONTACTE EL NÚMERO TELEFÓNICO DE SERVICIO AL 
CLIENTE DE FLORIM AL 877-FLORIM1 PARA OBTENER INFORMACIÓN SOBRE EL EMPACADO.

12”x24” - 18”x18” - 12”x12” - 6”x6” - 3”x6” - 2”x2” mosaic
GLAZED PORCELAIN - PORCELANA VIDRIADA

ALL FLORIM USA PRODUCTS MEET OR EXCEED ALL STANDARDS IN ANSI A137.1.
TODOS LOS PRODUCTOS SATISFACEN O EXCEDEN TODOS LOS ESTÁNDARES EN ANSI A137.1.

✦ DUE TO THE INHERENT NATURE OF FIRED PORCELAIN TILE, IT IS IMPORTANT TO NOTE THAT THE COEFFICENT OF FRICTION MAY VARY 
WITHIN AND BETWEEN PRODUCT RUNS.
✦ DEBIDO A LA NATURALEZA INHERENTE DEL AZULEJO DE PORCELANA A BASE DE FUEGO, ES IMPORTANTE NOTAR QUE LA COEFICIENCIA 
DE LA FRICCIÓN PUEDE VARIAR EN CADA PRODUCCIÓN.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS
Surface Abrasion - Superfi cie de Abrasión PEI IV ASTM C1027
Water Absorption - Absorción de Agua  0.5% ASTM C373
Chemical Resistance - Resistencia a los Químicos CLASS A ASTM 650

Coeffi cient of Friction - Coefi ciente de Fricción
(Dry) (Seco)  0.70 ✦ ASTM C1028

(Wet) (Mojado)  0.55 ✦ ASTM C1028
Stain Resistance CLASS A ASTM C1378
Breaking Strength - Fuerza de Rotura  400 ASTM C648
Resistance to freeze RESISTANT ASTM C1026
Scratch Hardness - Dureza Vidriada  6 MOHS

Differences among pieces from the 
same production run are minimal.

Las diferencias entres las piezas de la 
misma producción son mínimas.

APARIENCIA UNIFORME

UNIFORM APPEARANCE
V1

Clearly distinguishable differences 
in texture and/or pattern with similar 
colors.

Diferencias distinguibles en textura 
y/o patrones con colores similares.

VARIACIÓN LEVE

SLIGHT VARIATION
V2

While the colors present on a single 
piece of tile will be indicative of the 
colors to be expected on the other 
tiles, the amount of colors on each 
piece will vary signifi cantly.

Mientras que los colores presen-
tados en una sola pieza de azulejo 
serán indicativos de los colores a ser 
esperados en los demás azulejos, 
la cantidad de colores en cada pieza 
varia signifi cativamente.

VARIACIÓN MODERADA

MODERATE VARIATION
V3

SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION
Random color differences from tile 
to tile, so that one tile may have 
totally different colors from that on 
other tiles. Thus, the fi nal installation 
will be unique.

Diferencias de colores al azar de 
azulejo a azulejo, de forma que un 
azulejo puede poseer colores total-
mente diferentes a los demás azu-
lejos. Esto hace que la instalación 
fi nal sea única.

VARIACIÓN SUSTANCIAL

V4
SHADE VARIATION - VARIACIÓN DE MATICES

Sand V3 MODERATE VARIATION
VARIACIÓN MODERADA Gold V3 MODERATE VARIATION

VARIACIÓN MODERADA

TRIMS

1093507 - 3”x12” 
Bullnose

1093509 - 2”x2” 
Mosaic (12”x12”)

1093498 - 12”x12”1093501 - 12”x24” 1093525 - 12”x24”

1093500 - 18”x18”

1093503 - 6”x6”

1093505 - 3”x6” 1093504 - 3”x6”

1093497 - 12”x12”

1093508 - 2”x2” 
Mosaic (12”x12”)

1093502 - 6”x6”

1093499 - 18”x18”

1093506 - 3”x12” 
Bullnose

TRIMSTRIMSTRIMS TRIMSTRIMS
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